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`CREATION OF JOBS IN US`
Shetkar Shri Suresh Kumar

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether information relating to creation of jobs and making deals in investment and acquisition by the Indian companies in developed countries like the United States of America (USA) is maintained by the Government of India; and

(b) if so, the details thereof, company-wise, country-wise for each of the last three years and the current year and if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

Minister of State in the Ministry of Finance (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a) & (b): No, Sir. Does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  FINANCE LOK SABHA
	Answer

